Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 19.05.2013

U15 mannlich

Rang

29.
30.
31.

Nr

168
16
381
288
234
226
217
200
328
33
311
188
59
34
292
39
359
397
242
197
57
368
155
133
60
395
146
164

172
312
426

Name

Koller Leon

Egli Rouven
Schmid Mauro
Valaulta Silas
Strimmer Luca
Zind Nico

Epple Ron
Bereuter Florian
Kirschner Maximilian
Brocker Damian
Bair Daniel

Bister Ramon

Rickli Simon

Vogel Alex
Gartmann Mika
Alicke Konstantin
Weigel Felix
Motzer Melven
Keckeis Benjamin
Benz Silas

Fuster Sean

Matt Gallus
Rodighiero Renato
Hohener Gian Andrin
Wildhaber Jannik
Brandenburg Lukas
Giger Jeffrey

Bricalli Andrea
Jean-Paul

Ninlist Jason
Pohl Ronald
Inauen Rouven

Jg
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999

1999
2000
2000

Ort

Buttikon
Eichberg
Siinikon

Domat Ems
Dornbirn
Widnau
Weiler-Simmerberg
Hittisau

Imst

Luchingen
Otztal-Bahnhof
Thal

Thal

Wittenwil
Valens

Balzers

Arbon

Thal
Hohenems
Marbach

Thal

Bregenz
Appenzell Steinegg
Goldach
Walenstadt
Thal

St. Gallen
Chur

Wiezikon
Haiming
Appenzell

Team

Merida Rookies Team

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

VC Steinmaur - RSS Lagern
VC Surselva

Union RV Dornbirn
RSS-Rheintal

Team Greiner Radsport
Union rv Dornbirn

Hai Powerbike Team Haiming
bsk graf rollmat mtb team
Hai Powerbiketeam Haiming
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Bike Team Aadorf

suso bike

RV-Schaan

RV Arbon

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
MTB-Team Hohenems

RSS RHEINTAL

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
RV Dornbirn

Danis BikeTeam RMC Appenzell

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Suso Bike Walenstadt
Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell

ESV Chur

Biketeam Aadorf
Hai Powerbiketeam Haiming

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell

12:36.6
13:16.3
14:005
14:137
14:00.8
14:20.7
14:213
14:46.2
14:435
14:57 6
14:03.0
15:23.2
15:24 .4
15:13.8
15:42.1
15:24.4
15:40.9
15:39.4
16:23.2
16:26.5
16:38.9
17:36.5
17:46.9
17:518
18:35.1
19:03.2
19:02.0
19:355

20:133
14:176
24:26.3

2

13:255
13:54.0
14:346
14:28.6
14:457
14:422
14:43.1
15:07.7
15:11.2
15:253
16:515
15:415
15:453
16:13.7
15:56.2
16:42.0
16:29.9
16:53.8
16:43.6
17:24.7
17:148
18:09.0
18:12.0
19:375
19:20.3
19:24 1
20:22.7
21:11.2

24:15.2

Gesamt

26:02.0
27:103
28:35.1
28:423
28:46.4
29:02.9
29:04.4
29:539
29:54 8
30:229
30:545
31:04.7
31:09.7
31:27.4
31:383
32:06.4
32:108
32:332
33:06.8
33:51.1
33:53.7
35:455
35:58.8
37:293
37:554
38:273
39:246
40:46.7

44:28.6
(14:17.6)
(24:26.3)



